

Premium Trade Signals								
March 2016 Results								
Model Account Results Using a \$10,000 Starting Balance and 2% Risk Per Trade								
Direction	Symbol	Entry Price	Exit Price	Starting Balanc	Position Size	Pips (W/L)	P/L (\$)	Ending Balance
Sell	CAD/JPY	83.45	83.14	\$10,000	112,942	31	\$307.41	\$10,307.41
Buy	GBP/USD	1.397	1.3967	\$10,307	58,897	-3	-\$17.70	\$10,289.71
Sell	USD/CAD	1.3465	1.341	\$10,290	29,315	55	\$118.78	\$10,408.49
Buy	GBP/JPY	1.592	159.5	\$10,408	33,586	30	\$89.51	\$10,498.00
Buy	AUD/USD	0.7308	73.12	\$10,498	63,624	4	\$25.60	\$10,523.60
Sell	AUD/JPY	82.35	82.65	\$10,524	79,592	-30	-\$206.27	\$10,317.33
Sell	AUD/JPY	82.35	82.65	\$10,317	78,027	-30	-\$206.27	\$10,111.06
Sell	AUD/NZD	1.0915	1.093	\$10,111	66,562	-15	-\$65.81	\$10,045.26
Buy	EUR/CHF	1.085	1.0835	\$10,045	65,834	-15	-\$100.72	\$9,944.53
Buy	EUR/USD	1.094	1.096	\$9,945	99,450	20	\$198.00	\$10,142.53
Sell	CHF/JPY	114.35	113.4	\$10,143	46,116	-50	-\$202.28	\$9,940.26
Sell	EUR/AUD	1.4815	1.489	\$9,940	35,017	-75	-\$198.68	\$9,741.58
Buy	AUD/NZD	1.093	1.0915	\$9,742	192,398	-15	-\$194.33	\$9,547.25
Buy	CAD/CHF	0.746	0.7495	\$9,547	62,570	35	\$224.34	\$9,771.59
Buy	EUR/AUD	1.4775	1.475	\$9,772	103,276	-25	-\$194.90	\$9,576.69
Buy	NZD/CHF	0.675	0.6755	\$9,577	125,534	5	\$64.10	\$9,640.79
Buy	EUR/AUD	1.4735	1.4765	\$9,641	63,682	35	\$169.54	\$9,810.33
Buy	GBP/AUD	1.9165	1.92	\$9,810	39,876	35	\$105.96	\$9,916.29
Buy	AUD/JPY	83.95	83.6	\$9,916	64,406	-35	-\$197.00	\$9,719.29
Buy	NZD/CAD	0.9065	0.9053	\$9,719	57,029	-12	-\$51.84	\$9,667.45
Sell	NZD/CAD	0.9045	0.9034	\$9,667	127,628	11	\$106.72	\$9,774.17
Buy	AUD/CHF	0.7485	0.744	\$9,774	42,705	-45	-\$196.87	\$9,577.30
Sell	GBP/AUD	1.897	1.895	\$9,577	11,502	20	\$174.08	\$9,751.38
Sell	GBP/AUD	1.911	1.924	\$9,751	19,818	-130	-\$118.07	\$9,633.31
Sell	AUD/JPY	84.75	84.4	\$9,633	25,763	35	\$80.03	\$9,713.34
Sell	CAD/JPY	85.7	85	\$9,713	44,161	70	\$270.88	\$9,984.21
Sell	AUD/CAD	0.994	0.9961	\$9,984	87,875	-19	-\$126.73	\$9,857.49

Buy	USD/CAD	1.3275	1.3225	\$9,857	52,054	-50	-\$197.06	\$9,660.42
Buy	USD/CHF	0.9865	0.9871	\$9,660	53,057	6	\$33.07	\$9,693.07
Sell	EUR/USD	1.112	1.1085	\$9,693	96,930	35	\$336.00	\$10,029.07
Sell	EUR/USD	1.1095	1.1106	\$10,029	44,573	-11	-\$48.40	\$9,980.67
Sell	GBP/USD	1.411	1.409	\$9,981	49,905	20	\$100.00	\$10,080.67
Buy	EUR/NZD	1.665	1.6662	\$10,081	2,084	12	\$16.60	\$10,097.27
Buy	GBP/USD	1.434	1.438	\$10,097	134,627	40	\$536.00	\$10,633.27
Buy	AUD/JPY	85.3	84.7	\$10,633	38,894	-60	-\$207.89	\$10,425.38
Buy	USD/JPY	111.55	111.6	\$10,425	42,669	5	\$1.24	\$10,426.63
Buy Stop	USD/CHF	0.9705	0.9712	\$10,427	80,177	7	\$59.71	\$10,486.33
Sell Stop	GBP/USD	1.424	1.421	\$10,486	69,907	30	\$210.00	\$10,696.33
Buy Stop	GBP/CAD	1.8595	1.85555	\$10,696	69,412	-40	-\$212.60	\$10,483.73
Buy Limit	CAD/JPY	85.7	85.3	\$10,484	59,002	-40	-\$209.66	\$10,274.07
Sell Limit	AUD/USD	0.757	0.7526	\$10,274	51,370	44	\$224.40	\$10,498.47
Buy Stop	NZD/USD	0.6715	0.6695	\$10,498	104,980	-20	-\$210.00	\$10,288.47
Sell Stop	AUD/NZD	1.12	1.1235	\$10,288	85,014	-35	-\$205.72	\$10,082.75
Buy Stop	GBP/USD	1.4155	1.412	\$10,083	57,617	-35	-\$203.00	\$9,879.75
Buy Stop	EUR/USD	1.1168	1.1192	\$9,880	109,778	24	\$242.40	\$10,122.15
Buy Limit	GBP/USD	1.424	1.4255	\$10,122	101,220	15	\$151.50	\$10,273.65
Buy Stop	EUR/JPY	127	126.9	\$10,274	46,256	-10	-\$46.00	\$10,227.65
Buy Stop	EUR/USD	1.1195	1.119	\$10,228	81,824	-5	-\$41.00	\$10,186.65
Buy Limit	EUR/JPY	127.1	127.2	\$10,187	91,729	10	\$81.73	\$10,268.38
Buy Stop	AUD/USD	0.7525	0.758	\$10,268	58,674	55	\$324.50	\$10,592.88
Sell Limit	AUD/USD	0.763	0.7626	\$10,593	84,744	4	\$34.00	\$10,626.88
Sell Stop	USD/JPY	112.5	112.35	\$10,627	95,691	15	\$127.93	\$10,754.81
Buy Stop	NZD/JPY	77.7	77.5	\$10,755	121,054	-20	-\$214.99	\$10,539.82
Sell Stop	GBP/JPY	161.25	161.2	\$10,540	31,636	5	\$14.21	\$10,554.00

**March 2016**

1% Risk Per Trade = 2.5% Monthly Return  
2% Risk Per Trade = 5.0% Monthly Return

Day Trading Signals								
March 2016 Results								
Model Account Results Using a \$10,000 Starting Balance and 2% Risk Per Trade								
Direction	Symbol	Entry Price	Exit Price	Starting Balanc	Position Size	Pips (W/L)	P/L (\$)	Ending Balance
Sell	CAD/JPY	83.45	83.14	\$10,000	112,942	31	\$307.41	\$10,307
Buy	GBP/USD	1.397	1.3967	\$10,307	58,897	-3	-\$17.70	\$10,290
Sell	USD/CAD	1.3465	1.341	\$10,290	35,615	55	\$152.52	\$10,442
Sell	AUD/JPY	82.35	82.65	\$10,442	78,354	-30	-\$207.89	\$10,234
Sell	AUD/JPY	82.35	82.65	\$10,234	76,793	-30	-\$205.22	\$10,029
Buy	EUR/CHF	1.085	1.0835	\$10,029	64,264	-15	-\$99.84	\$9,929
Buy	EUR/USD	1.094	1.096	\$9,929	99,290	20	\$198.00	\$10,127
Sell	AUD/NZD	1.0915	1.093	\$10,127	65,087	-15	-\$67.42	\$10,060
Sell	EUR/AUD	1.4815	1.489	\$10,060	34,992	-75	-\$201.23	\$9,859
Buy	AUD/NZD	1.093	1.0915	\$9,859	190,093	-15	-\$197.08	\$9,662
Buy	EUR/AUD	1.4775	1.475	\$9,662	100,822	-25	-\$193.57	\$9,468
Buy	NZD/CHF	0.675	0.6755	\$9,468	18,201	5	\$94.66	\$9,563
Buy	EUR/AUD	1.4735	1.4765	\$9,563	62,368	35	\$166.35	\$9,729
Buy	AUD/JPY	83.95	83.6	\$9,729	62,575	-35	-\$195.89	\$9,533
Buy	AUD/CHF	0.7485	0.744	\$9,533	40,274	-45	-\$201.28	\$9,332
Sell	AUD/JPY	84.75	84.4	\$9,332	32,319	35	\$99.50	\$9,431
Sell	CAD/JPY	85.7	85.7	\$9,431	42,461	70	\$261.19	\$9,693
Buy	USD/CAD	1.3275	1.3225	\$9,693	50,323	-50	-\$222.10	\$9,470
Buy	USD/CHF	0.9865	0.9871	\$9,470	36,409	6	\$22.47	\$9,493
Sell	EUR/USD	1.112	1.1085	\$9,493	94,930	35	\$332.50	\$9,825
Sell	EUR/USD	1.1095	1.1106	\$9,825	131,000	-11	-\$144.10	\$9,681
Sell	GBP/USD	1.411	1.409	\$9,681	48,405	20	\$96.00	\$9,777
Buy	GBP/USD	1.434	1.438	\$9,777	48,885	40	\$196.00	\$9,973
Buy	USD/JPY	111.5	111.6	\$9,973	44,901	5	\$19.99	\$9,993
Sell Stop	GBP/USD	1.424	1.421	\$9,993	66,620	30	\$201.00	\$10,194
Buy Stop	GBP/CAD	1.8595	1.85555	\$10,194	66,154	-40	-\$203.36	\$9,991
Sell Limit	AUD/USD	0.757	0.7526	\$9,991	49,955	44	\$220.00	\$10,211

Sell Stop	AUD/NZD	1.12	1.1235	\$10,211	84,377	-35	-\$203.30	\$10,008
Buy Stop	GBP/USD	1.4155	1.412	\$10,008	57,189	-35	-\$199.50	\$9,808
Buy Stop	EUR/USD	1.1168	1.1192	\$9,808	108,978	24	\$261.60	\$10,070
Buy Limit	GBP/USD	1.424	1.4255	\$10,070	134,267	15	\$201.00	\$10,271
Buy Stop	AUD/USD	0.7525	0.758	\$10,271	58,691	55	\$324.50	\$10,595
Sell Stop	USD/JPY	112.5	112.35	\$10,595	95,402	15	\$126.60	\$10,722
Sell Stop	GBP/JPY	161.25	161.2	\$10,722	32,182	5	\$14.21	\$10,736

**March 2016**

1% Risk Per Trade = 3.5% Monthly Return  
2% Risk Per Trade = 7.0% Monthly Return